LEDTASK™ FLEXIBLE LED RIBBON | 12VDC STANDARD OUTPUT - COLORS
39” (1M), 16’-4” (5M), 98’-6” (30M) REEL
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
LEDtask™ is a flexible colored LED linear ribbon that conforms
to straight, curved and irregular architectural coves, bannisters,
recesses, and other constructs where even, energy saving LED
illumination is specified.  LEDTask can be cut in the field to
achieve virtually any custom installation.

POWER SUPPLIES:  GM offers a complete line of power supplies.  Please see our website at www.
gmlighting.net
FIXTURE ORDERING INFORMATIONf
Catalog No. Length Wattage Lumens CRI Color
LTR300-RD 16’-4” / 5M 1.52W/ft. 9 N/A RED
LTR300-BL 16’-4” / 5M 1.52W/ft. 12 N/A BLUE
LTR300-GR 16’-4” / 5M 1.52W/ft. 34 N/A GREEN
LTR300-AM 16’-4” / 5M 1.52W/ft. 10 N/A AMBER
LTR300-PR 16’-4” / 5M 1.52W/ft. 0.4 N/A PURPLE*
Each 16’-4” reel includes:  (3) LTW-24 connector and 24” of lead affixed at start of reel.
Cat. No. Description
LTC-1 Ribbon to ribbon connector
LTC-3 3” flexible ribbon to ribbon connector